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TAN CANG PILOT COMPANY LIMITED

PLANNING TO LEAD THE SHIPS 14/02/2026 (Saturday)

TIDE TIME
Water
Level Vung Tau Cat Lai Flow

3.2 21:39 19:00
1.1 05:59 09:30
3.4 13:55 17:45
3 18:52 22:30

3.3 22:53 02:00

No. Pilot Arriving ship Draught Length GRT Wharf P.O.B Note Tug boat

1 V.Dũng PANCON BRIDGE 9.4 172 18,040 P/s3 - CL1 05:30 //0730 A2-A5

2 P.Thùy DONGJIN CONFIDENT 9.2 172 18,340 P/s3 - CL7 12:00 A2-A5

3 H.Trường TS KWANGYANG 9.5 170 18,910 P/s3 - BNPH 12:00 A3-TM

4 Chính HAI BAO 3 59 299 P/s1 - CL2 13:00 08

5 Đ.Chiến EVER OATH 8 195 27,025 P/s3 - CL4 16:30 Cano DL A1-A6

6 Uy TIDE CAPTAIN 6.6 162 13,406 H25 - TCHP 17:00 01-12

7 V.Hải SITC XINGDE 8 172 18,820 P/s3 - CL3 17:30 A2-A3

8 Đ.Toản NICOLINE MAERSK 9.8 199 27,733 P/s3 - CL4-5 18:30 Cano DL A1-A6

9 Duyệt INTERASIA VISION 8.7 170 18,935 P/s3 - CL1 18:30 A3-08

10 K.Toàn MAERSK NORBERG 10.5 172 25,514 P/s3 - CL7 22:00 //0130

No. Pilot Cai Mep ship Draught Length GRT Wharf P.O.B Note Tug boat

1 Nghị MARINA ONE 9.9 222 28,007 P/s3 - CM4 03:00 Y/c MP-VTX A9-A10

2 M.Tùng - P.Tuấn WAN HAI A12 11.1 335 122,045 P/s3 - CM2 04:30 MP MR-KS-
AWA

3 Hoàn LINTAS BAHARI 23 3 71 1,259 Rạch Tắc -
P/s2 06:00 Lai gỗ

4 M.Hải MARINA ONE 10 222 28,007 CM4 - P/s3 14:00 MP-VTX A9-A10

5 T.Cần - Thịnh ZIM PEARL 12.5 272 74,693 CM4 - P/s3 14:30 MP A9-A10

6 Đ.Minh BIEN DONG
NAVIGATOR 7.5 150 9,503 P/s3 - CM4 18:00 A9-A10

7 Hà IRENES RALLY 9 186 30,221 P/s3 - CM4 19:00 Y/c MP-VTX A9-A10

No. Pilot Departing ship Draught Length GRT Wharf P.O.B Note Tug boat

1 T.Tùng EVER OPTIMA 9.5 195 27,025 CL4-5 - P/s3 00:00 Cano DL A1-A6

2 Phú JOSCO REAL 8.5 172 18,885 CL4-5 - P/s3 07:00 A2-A5

3 A.Tuấn HE JIN 9.6 169 15,906 BNPH - P/s3 07:00 A3-TM

4 Q.Hưng SKY ORION 8.5 173 20,738 CL1 - P/s3 07:30 A1-A6
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5 N.Hoàng SITC TONGHE 8.7 147 9,925 CL7 - P/s3 07:30 A3-08

6 Đ.Long SHIMANAMI BAY 9.5 186 29,796 CL4 - P/s3 10:00 A1-A6

7 Giang BIEN DONG STAR
            7.5 121 6,899 T.Thuận -

CM4 17:00 +KV1 A9-A10

8 N.Tuấn PANCON BRIDGE 9.5 172 18,040 CL1 - P/s3 18:30 A2-A5

9 Duy HAI BAO 3 59 299 CL2 - P/s2 20:00 08

10 P.Hưng - Vinh URU BHUM 10 195 25,217 CL5 - P/s3 21:00 Cano DL A2-A5


